TEST SCENARIO: E2E105

Scenario Name (Proj

Name, Proj Type, Intake
FACID) device
SYS101 ANY
SYS102 ANY
SYS103 ANY
SYS104 ANY
ETE105 ANY
SYS106 ANY
SYS107 ANY
SYS108 ANY
SYS109 ANY
SYS110 ANY
SYSi11 ANY
SYS112 ANY
SYS113 ANY
SYS114 ANY
SYS115 ANY
SYS116 ANY
SYS117 ANY
SYS118 ANY
SYS119 ANY
SYS120 ANY
SYS121 ANY
SYS122 ANY
SYS123 ANY
SYS124 ANY
SYS125 ANY
SYS126 ANY
SYS127 ANY
SYS128 ANY
SYS129 ANY
SYS130 ANY
SYS131 ANY
SYSs132 ANY

Intake Strategy
Full sheet barcode
Full sheet barcode
Full sheet barcode
Full sheet barcode
Full sheet barcode
Full sheet barcode
Full sheet barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Full Sheet Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode
Single Barcode

Single Barcode

Barcode structure

Details

No missing Barcodes
No missing Barcodes
No missing Barcodes
No missing Barcodes
1 Flawed Barcode

1 Flawed Barcode

2 Flawed Barcodes

3 Flawed Barcodes

3 Flawed Barcodes

3 Flawed Barcodes

3 flawed barcodes

1 flawed barcode

1 Flawed Barcode

1 flawed barcode

1 nonsense barcode
1 nonsense barcode
1 nonsense barcode
1 nonsense barcode
1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

1 Good Barcode

Black and white

Color Image

Color Barcode

NO OTHER PAGES

Doc Type

Latitude

Latitude + one other (not longitude)
Latitude + two others (not Longitude)
Latitude + Longidude + one other
Latitude, Longitude, Project Type
Latitude, Longitude, Project Name
Missing facility State

Missing addressee State

Missing Doc Date

Non Sequitur in Date

Non Sequitur in Facility State
Non Sequitur in latitude

Non Sequitur in Longitude
DDGW in range

DDGW out of range

DAPC in Range

DSW_in Range

DERR in Range

OTH1 in Range

OTH2 in range

OTH3 in range

OTH4 in range

OTHS in range

OTH6 in range

OTH7 in range

OTH8 in range

OTH9 in range



SYS105 CONTINUED.
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